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Coupe du Quebec junior 2025 - Groupe B - Québec
Québec, 14- - 16-2-2025

Epreuve 2 Garçons, 800m Libre 17 ans et moins
2025-02-14 - 8:00 Liste résultats
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 5:14.17 BIELIKOV, Mykhailo ELITE Québec 2025-02-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 7:58.16 BROWN, Eric PCSC Toronto 2019-12-13
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 8:07.25 FONSECA, Simon CAMO Quebec City 2024-11-30
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 8:07.25 FONSECA, Simon CAMO Quebec City 2024-12-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 8:12.02 FONSECA, Simon CAMO Toronto 2023-12-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 8:20.94 DUBORD, Marshal PPO Nepean 2013-02-28
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 8:39.88 DUBORD, Marshal PPO Gatineau 2012-02-16
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 125:14.17 BIELIKOV, Mykhailo ELITE Québec 2025-02-14

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

13 ans et moins

1. MCDONALD, Jacob 13 Ddo 9:41.97 433
50m: 31.28 31.28 250m: 2:56.17 36.37 450m: 5:23.81 37.22 650m: 7:52.25 36.72

100m: 1:06.71 35.43 300m: 3:32.47 36.30 500m: 6:00.57 36.76 700m: 8:30.16 37.91
150m: 1:42.83 36.12 350m: 4:09.59 37.12 550m: 6:38.00 37.43 750m: 9:06.20 36.04
200m: 2:19.80 36.97 400m: 4:46.59 37.00 600m: 7:15.53 37.53 800m: 9:41.97 35.77

2. BISSADA, Brandon 13 Cdndg 9:42.54 432
50m: 31.61 31.61 250m: 2:58.45 36.76 450m: 5:27.13 36.84 650m: 7:56.07 36.84

100m: 1:07.70 36.09 300m: 3:35.60 37.15 500m: 6:04.40 37.27 700m: 8:33.11 37.04
150m: 1:44.26 36.56 350m: 4:12.99 37.39 550m: 6:41.69 37.29 750m: 9:09.65 36.54
200m: 2:21.69 37.43 400m: 4:50.29 37.30 600m: 7:19.23 37.54 800m: 9:42.54 32.89

3. WILDI, Jake 13 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 9:43.89 429
50m: 33.55 33.55 250m: 2:59.86 36.93 450m: 5:27.78 37.11 650m: 7:56.09 37.17

100m: 1:09.45 35.90 300m: 3:36.63 36.77 500m: 6:05.01 37.23 700m: 8:33.27 37.18
150m: 1:46.23 36.78 350m: 4:13.68 37.05 550m: 6:41.68 36.67 750m: 9:09.98 36.71
200m: 2:22.93 36.70 400m: 4:50.67 36.99 600m: 7:18.92 37.24 800m: 9:43.89 33.91

4. SAYAH, Adam 13 Elite 9:52.55 410
50m: 32.79 32.79 250m: 2:59.51 37.37 450m: 5:30.07 37.91 650m: 8:01.11 37.58

100m: 1:08.67 35.88 300m: 3:36.90 37.39 500m: 6:07.85 37.78 700m: 8:39.14 38.03
150m: 1:45.39 36.72 350m: 4:14.45 37.55 550m: 6:45.85 38.00 750m: 9:16.56 37.42
200m: 2:22.14 36.75 400m: 4:52.16 37.71 600m: 7:23.53 37.68 800m: 9:52.55 35.99

5. DALI, Isaac 13 Mtl Nord Natation 9:55.56 404
50m: 31.18 31.18 250m: 2:59.51 37.52 450m: 5:33.65 39.45 650m: 8:04.99 37.56

100m: 1:06.90 35.72 300m: 3:37.45 37.94 500m: 6:11.34 37.69 700m: 8:43.22 38.23
150m: 1:44.17 37.27 350m: 4:16.25 38.80 550m: 6:49.37 38.03 750m: 9:20.26 37.04
200m: 2:21.99 37.82 400m: 4:54.20 37.95 600m: 7:27.43 38.06 800m: 9:55.56 35.30

6. POTEL, Logan 13 Ddo 9:56.87 401
50m: 33.70 33.70 250m: 3:03.83 37.62 450m: 5:35.21 37.71 650m: 8:06.28 38.15

100m: 1:11.18 37.48 300m: 3:41.82 37.99 500m: 6:12.85 37.64 700m: 8:44.11 37.83
150m: 1:48.66 37.48 350m: 4:19.79 37.97 550m: 6:50.60 37.75 750m: 9:21.54 37.43
200m: 2:26.21 37.55 400m: 4:57.50 37.71 600m: 7:28.13 37.53 800m: 9:56.87 35.33

7. CARON, Zachary 13 Sher 9:58.57 398
50m: 33.34 33.34 250m: 3:05.93 38.54 450m: 5:39.64 37.16 650m: 8:08.86 36.76

100m: 1:10.46 37.12 300m: 3:44.27 38.34 500m: 6:17.14 37.50 700m: 8:46.35 37.49
150m: 1:48.75 38.29 350m: 4:23.39 39.12 550m: 6:54.59 37.45 750m: 9:22.79 36.44
200m: 2:27.39 38.64 400m: 5:02.48 39.09 600m: 7:32.10 37.51 800m: 9:58.57 35.78

8. LÉVESQUE, Félix 13 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 10:00.88 393
50m: 31.91 31.91 250m: 3:00.41 38.17 450m: 5:33.60 37.99 650m: 8:08.10 38.50

100m: 1:07.64 35.73 300m: 3:38.73 38.32 500m: 6:12.02 38.42 700m: 8:46.63 38.53
150m: 1:44.85 37.21 350m: 4:17.14 38.41 550m: 6:50.45 38.43 750m: 9:24.70 38.07
200m: 2:22.24 37.39 400m: 4:55.61 38.47 600m: 7:29.60 39.15 800m: 10:00.88 36.18
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9. ONESI, Liam 12 Ddo 10:09.01 378
50m: 33.19 33.19 250m: 3:05.47 38.87 450m: 5:40.77 38.24 650m: 8:16.84 39.18

100m: 1:10.07 36.88 300m: 3:44.94 39.47 500m: 6:19.64 38.87 700m: 8:54.79 37.95
150m: 1:47.96 37.89 350m: 4:23.51 38.57 550m: 6:58.18 38.54 750m: 9:32.66 37.87
200m: 2:26.60 38.64 400m: 5:02.53 39.02 600m: 7:37.66 39.48 800m: 10:09.01 36.35

10. BOUDREAU, Owen 13 Bbf 10:13.29 370
50m: 35.50 35.50 250m: 3:11.43 39.50 450m: 5:46.23 38.45 650m: 8:20.40 38.48

100m: 1:14.24 38.74 300m: 3:50.81 39.38 500m: 6:24.99 38.76 700m: 8:59.08 38.68
150m: 1:53.30 39.06 350m: 4:29.30 38.49 550m: 7:03.70 38.71 750m: 9:37.58 38.50
200m: 2:31.93 38.63 400m: 5:07.78 38.48 600m: 7:41.92 38.22 800m: 10:13.29 35.71

11. DÉSILETS, Laurent 13 Sher 10:14.74 367
50m: 34.11 34.11 250m: 3:09.59 39.19 450m: 5:44.09 38.69 650m: 8:19.47 39.13

100m: 1:12.28 38.17 300m: 3:48.69 39.10 500m: 6:22.67 38.58 700m: 8:59.07 39.60
150m: 1:51.46 39.18 350m: 4:27.12 38.43 550m: 7:01.20 38.53 750m: 9:38.26 39.19
200m: 2:30.40 38.94 400m: 5:05.40 38.28 600m: 7:40.34 39.14 800m: 10:14.74 36.48

12. SESEN, Alinur 13 Cdndg 10:19.99 358
50m: 34.77 34.77 250m: 3:11.58 38.71 450m: 5:47.85 39.35 650m: 8:26.85 39.31

100m: 1:14.38 39.61 300m: 3:50.39 38.81 500m: 6:28.02 40.17 700m: 9:06.40 39.55
150m: 1:53.79 39.41 350m: 4:29.23 38.84 550m: 7:07.76 39.74 750m: 9:44.39 37.99
200m: 2:32.87 39.08 400m: 5:08.50 39.27 600m: 7:47.54 39.78 800m: 10:19.99 35.60

13. LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed 12 Ddo 10:22.45 354
50m: 34.42 34.42 250m: 3:09.86 39.25 450m: 5:48.28 39.70 650m: 8:27.31 38.93

100m: 1:12.65 38.23 300m: 3:49.55 39.69 500m: 6:28.31 40.03 700m: 9:06.12 38.81
150m: 1:51.78 39.13 350m: 4:28.87 39.32 550m: 7:08.42 40.11 750m: 9:44.93 38.81
200m: 2:30.61 38.83 400m: 5:08.58 39.71 600m: 7:48.38 39.96 800m: 10:22.45 37.52

14. TROTIER, Charles 13 Ddo 10:23.11 353
50m: 34.47 34.47 250m: 3:08.27 38.22 450m: 5:45.87 40.03 650m: 8:25.65 40.06

100m: 1:12.71 38.24 300m: 3:46.95 38.68 500m: 6:25.52 39.65 700m: 9:05.30 39.65
150m: 1:51.28 38.57 350m: 4:26.22 39.27 550m: 7:05.66 40.14 750m: 9:44.78 39.48
200m: 2:30.05 38.77 400m: 5:05.84 39.62 600m: 7:45.59 39.93 800m: 10:23.11 38.33

15. COLOOS, Justin 12 club aquatique st-eustache 10:26.21 347
50m: 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:10.63 39.43 450m: 5:49.01 39.44 650m: 8:29.22 40.45

100m: 1:13.47 38.55 300m: 3:49.76 39.13 500m: 6:28.96 39.95 700m: 9:09.44 40.22
150m: 1:52.16 38.69 350m: 4:29.69 39.93 550m: 7:08.64 39.68 750m: 9:48.49 39.05
200m: 2:31.20 39.04 400m: 5:09.57 39.88 600m: 7:48.77 40.13 800m: 10:26.21 37.72

16. DRAGOVIC, Marko 13 Natation Gatineau 10:31.56 339
50m: 34.29 34.29 250m: 3:12.61 39.55 450m: 5:50.91 40.20 650m: 8:32.97 40.25

100m: 1:13.61 39.32 300m: 3:51.54 38.93 500m: 6:31.15 40.24 700m: 9:13.53 40.56
150m: 1:52.99 39.38 350m: 4:30.98 39.44 550m: 7:11.36 40.21 750m: 9:54.49 40.96
200m: 2:33.06 40.07 400m: 5:10.71 39.73 600m: 7:52.72 41.36 800m: 10:31.56 37.07

17. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 12 Elite 10:32.29 338
50m: 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:12.72 39.95 450m: 5:53.23 39.06 650m: 8:34.33 40.60

100m: 1:13.92 39.00 300m: 3:53.11 40.39 500m: 6:33.44 40.21 700m: 9:15.15 40.82
150m: 1:52.99 39.07 350m: 4:33.64 40.53 550m: 7:13.47 40.03 750m: 9:54.64 39.49
200m: 2:32.77 39.78 400m: 5:14.17 40.53 600m: 7:53.73 40.26 800m: 10:32.29 37.65

18. D'ASTOUS, Léo 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 10:36.41 331
50m: 35.03 35.03 250m: 3:18.31 41.08 450m: 6:00.32 41.54 650m: 8:41.84 39.85

100m: 1:14.93 39.90 300m: 3:58.35 40.04 500m: 6:40.49 40.17 700m: 9:21.01 39.17
150m: 1:56.18 41.25 350m: 4:39.15 40.80 550m: 7:21.42 40.93 750m: 10:00.60 39.59
200m: 2:37.23 41.05 400m: 5:18.78 39.63 600m: 8:01.99 40.57 800m: 10:36.41 35.81
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19. GALLO, Dante 13 Ddo 10:38.10 328
50m: 34.67 34.67 250m: 3:16.19 40.96 450m: 6:00.30 40.37 650m: 8:42.85 40.18

100m: 1:13.98 39.31 300m: 3:57.30 41.11 500m: 6:41.33 41.03 700m: 9:22.46 39.61
150m: 1:54.90 40.92 350m: 4:38.45 41.15 550m: 7:22.23 40.90 750m: 10:02.49 40.03
200m: 2:35.23 40.33 400m: 5:19.93 41.48 600m: 8:02.67 40.44 800m: 10:38.10 35.61

20. GAUDREAU, Laurent 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 10:41.58 323
50m: 33.21 33.21 250m: 3:10.37 40.18 450m: 5:57.48 40.35 650m: 8:44.22 41.83

100m: 1:10.96 37.75 300m: 3:51.51 41.14 500m: 6:38.53 41.05 700m: 9:25.12 40.90
150m: 1:50.63 39.67 350m: 4:34.44 42.93 550m: 7:20.97 42.44 750m: 10:04.52 39.40
200m: 2:30.19 39.56 400m: 5:17.13 42.69 600m: 8:02.39 41.42 800m: 10:41.58 37.06

21. PACHEBAT, Gabriel 13 Natation Gatineau 10:43.45 320
50m: 36.12 36.12 250m: 3:17.14 39.73 450m: 5:59.30 40.48 650m: 8:41.80 40.54

100m: 1:16.57 40.45 300m: 3:57.79 40.65 500m: 6:40.19 40.89 700m: 9:22.09 40.29
150m: 1:57.13 40.56 350m: 4:38.19 40.40 550m: 7:20.84 40.65 750m: 10:02.63 40.54
200m: 2:37.41 40.28 400m: 5:18.82 40.63 600m: 8:01.26 40.42 800m: 10:43.45 40.82

22. BEN-ABDALLAH, Adam 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:45.86 317
50m: 35.46 35.46 250m: 3:18.49 41.53 450m: 6:04.08 40.89 650m: 8:48.50 41.24

100m: 1:15.27 39.81 300m: 3:59.93 41.44 500m: 6:44.54 40.46 700m: 9:28.89 40.39
150m: 1:55.87 40.60 350m: 4:41.54 41.61 550m: 7:26.28 41.74 750m: 10:09.00 40.11
200m: 2:36.96 41.09 400m: 5:23.19 41.65 600m: 8:07.26 40.98 800m: 10:45.86 36.86

23. MCKENZIE, Lucas 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 10:50.36 310
50m: 35.12 35.12 250m: 3:17.89 41.34 450m: 6:01.95 40.24 650m: 8:49.95 42.61

100m: 1:14.28 39.16 300m: 3:59.26 41.37 500m: 6:43.40 41.45 700m: 9:30.94 40.99
150m: 1:55.78 41.50 350m: 4:40.37 41.11 550m: 7:25.67 42.27 750m: 10:10.96 40.02
200m: 2:36.55 40.77 400m: 5:21.71 41.34 600m: 8:07.34 41.67 800m: 10:50.36 39.40

24. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 11 Elite 10:51.42 309
50m: 37.23 37.23 250m: 3:22.74 41.37 450m: 6:08.99 41.83 650m: 8:54.41 40.71

100m: 1:18.32 41.09 300m: 4:04.37 41.63 500m: 6:50.40 41.41 700m: 9:35.18 40.77
150m: 1:59.91 41.59 350m: 4:45.47 41.10 550m: 7:31.99 41.59 750m: 10:15.24 40.06
200m: 2:41.37 41.46 400m: 5:27.16 41.69 600m: 8:13.70 41.71 800m: 10:51.42 36.18

25. BARIL, Émerik 11 Elite 10:52.28 307
50m: 35.76 35.76 250m: 3:18.40 41.38 450m: 6:03.79 41.42 650m: 8:49.87 41.40

100m: 1:15.89 40.13 300m: 3:59.34 40.94 500m: 6:45.02 41.23 700m: 9:31.37 41.50
150m: 1:56.38 40.49 350m: 4:40.73 41.39 550m: 7:26.64 41.62 750m: 10:13.03 41.66
200m: 2:37.02 40.64 400m: 5:22.37 41.64 600m: 8:08.47 41.83 800m: 10:52.28 39.25

26. LECLERC, Simon 13 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 11:01.51 295
50m: 36.21 36.21 250m: 3:21.25 41.71 450m: 6:09.76 42.09 650m: 8:59.74 41.60

100m: 1:17.25 41.04 300m: 4:03.37 42.12 500m: 6:52.66 42.90 700m: 9:41.18 41.44
150m: 1:58.63 41.38 350m: 4:45.56 42.19 550m: 7:35.34 42.68 750m: 10:22.17 40.99
200m: 2:39.54 40.91 400m: 5:27.67 42.11 600m: 8:18.14 42.80 800m: 11:01.51 39.34

27. BHANDIWAD, Samarth 13 Ddo 11:09.06 285
50m: 38.47 38.47 250m: 3:24.12 41.90 450m: 6:13.03 42.33 650m: 9:02.48 41.84

100m: 1:19.43 40.96 300m: 4:06.52 42.40 500m: 6:55.28 42.25 700m: 9:45.14 42.66
150m: 2:01.08 41.65 350m: 4:48.78 42.26 550m: 7:37.72 42.44 750m: 10:27.64 42.50
200m: 2:42.22 41.14 400m: 5:30.70 41.92 600m: 8:20.64 42.92 800m: 11:09.06 41.42

28. RAZZARI, Giulio 12 Cdndg 11:15.20 277
50m: 36.81 36.81 250m: 4:08.40 42.85 450m: 7:00.89 43.04 650m: 9:53.45 43.21

100m: 1:18.21 41.40 300m: 4:51.76 43.36 500m: 7:44.31 43.42 700m: 10:34.86 41.41
150m: 2:01.22 43.01 350m: 5:34.34 42.58 550m: 8:27.30 42.99 800m: 11:15.20 40.34
200m: 3:25.55 1:24.33 400m: 6:17.85 43.51 600m: 9:10.24 42.94
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29. ANGLEHART, Simon 11 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 11:19.79 272
50m: 38.92 38.92 250m: 3:27.61 43.32 450m: 5:21.37 650m: 9:14.09 42.80

100m: 1:19.86 40.94 300m: 4:11.01 43.40 500m: 7:04.65 1:43.28 700m: 9:57.24 43.15
150m: 2:02.42 42.56 350m: 4:53.91 42.90 550m: 7:47.86 43.21 750m: 10:37.91 40.67
200m: 2:44.29 41.87 400m: 5:37.94 44.03 600m: 8:31.29 43.43 800m: 11:19.79 41.88

30. DECHAMPLAIN, Élie 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 11:20.38 271
50m: 37.22 37.22 250m: 3:27.74 43.17 450m: 6:20.50 42.96 650m: 9:14.26 42.62

100m: 1:19.64 42.42 300m: 4:11.04 43.30 500m: 7:04.45 43.95 700m: 9:57.34 43.08
150m: 2:01.37 41.73 350m: 4:54.39 43.35 550m: 7:48.20 43.75 750m: 10:39.90 42.56
200m: 2:44.57 43.20 400m: 5:37.54 43.15 600m: 8:31.64 43.44 800m: 11:20.38 40.48

31. TAJ, Youssef 12 Cdndg 11:21.21 270
50m: 35.34 35.34 250m: 3:22.77 42.67 450m: 6:17.81 44.36 650m: 9:13.26 44.35

100m: 1:16.61 41.27 300m: 4:06.96 44.19 500m: 7:02.00 44.19 700m: 9:57.50 44.24
150m: 1:57.61 41.00 350m: 4:50.60 43.64 550m: 7:45.85 43.85 750m: 10:42.12 44.62
200m: 2:40.10 42.49 400m: 5:33.45 42.85 600m: 8:28.91 43.06 800m: 11:21.21 39.09

32. SLATER, Noah 12 Ddo 11:21.72 269
50m: 36.07 36.07 250m: 3:27.01 42.94 450m: 6:20.20 43.41 650m: 9:15.96 44.15

100m: 1:18.06 41.99 300m: 4:09.87 42.86 500m: 7:04.28 44.08 700m: 9:58.63 42.67
150m: 2:01.05 42.99 350m: 4:53.27 43.40 550m: 7:48.70 44.42 750m: 10:41.10 42.47
200m: 2:44.07 43.02 400m: 5:36.79 43.52 600m: 8:31.81 43.11 800m: 11:21.72 40.62

33. LECLERC, Louis 11 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 11:33.93 255
50m: 39.31 39.31 250m: 3:34.96 44.36 450m: 6:32.03 44.35 650m: 9:28.28 43.92

100m: 1:22.72 43.41 300m: 4:18.63 43.67 500m: 7:16.16 44.13 700m: 10:13.12 44.84
150m: 2:06.61 43.89 350m: 5:03.47 44.84 550m: 8:00.42 44.26 750m: 10:55.49 42.37
200m: 2:50.60 43.99 400m: 5:47.68 44.21 600m: 8:44.36 43.94 800m: 11:33.93 38.44

34. GOULET, Nathaniel 12 Elite 11:35.81 253
50m: 38.42 38.42 250m: 3:33.06 44.02 450m: 6:29.87 44.77 650m: 9:27.40 44.32

100m: 1:21.52 43.10 300m: 4:17.23 44.17 500m: 7:14.30 44.43 700m: 10:10.98 43.58
150m: 2:05.34 43.82 350m: 5:00.70 43.47 550m: 7:59.06 44.76 750m: 10:53.45 42.47
200m: 2:49.04 43.70 400m: 5:45.10 44.40 600m: 8:43.08 44.02 800m: 11:35.81 42.36

35. TRUBIANO, Aj 12 Ddo 11:39.49 249
50m: 38.26 38.26 300m: 4:19.04 44.85 550m: 8:03.19 1:30.62 700m: 10:16.91 44.53

100m: 1:21.71 43.45 350m: 5:03.94 44.90 600m: 8:47.74 44.55 750m: 11:01.10 44.19
250m: 3:34.19 2:12.48 450m: 6:32.57 1:28.63 650m: 9:32.38 44.64 800m: 11:39.49 38.39

36. SERVIO, Aidan 12 Ddo 11:43.30 245
50m: 37.42 37.42 250m: 3:28.95 43.66 450m: 6:28.57 45.30 650m: 9:31.75 45.66

100m: 1:19.40 41.98 300m: 4:13.59 44.64 500m: 7:14.11 45.54 700m: 10:17.06 45.31
150m: 2:02.67 43.27 350m: 4:57.78 44.19 550m: 7:59.96 45.85 750m: 11:00.05 42.99
200m: 2:45.29 42.62 400m: 5:43.27 45.49 600m: 8:46.09 46.13 800m: 11:43.30 43.25

37. RANGO, Benjamin 11 Elite 11:46.06 242
50m: 37.03 37.03 250m: 3:33.41 44.96 450m: 6:33.12 45.74 650m: 9:35.05 45.43

100m: 1:19.61 42.58 300m: 4:18.36 44.95 500m: 7:18.64 45.52 700m: 10:19.33 44.28
150m: 2:04.09 44.48 350m: 5:03.16 44.80 550m: 8:03.73 45.09 750m: 11:04.20 44.87
200m: 2:48.45 44.36 400m: 5:47.38 44.22 600m: 8:49.62 45.89 800m: 11:46.06 41.86

38. WILDI, Elliot 11 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 11:46.83 241
50m: 38.78 38.78 250m: 3:37.91 45.32 450m: 6:40.41 45.74 650m: 9:38.18 43.79

100m: 1:23.10 44.32 300m: 4:23.34 45.43 500m: 7:25.12 44.71 700m: 10:22.98 44.80
150m: 2:07.82 44.72 350m: 5:08.81 45.47 550m: 8:10.13 45.01 750m: 11:06.09 43.11
200m: 2:52.59 44.77 400m: 5:54.67 45.86 600m: 8:54.39 44.26 800m: 11:46.83 40.74

39. DEMERS, Gabriel 10 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:51.26 237
50m: 39.42 39.42 250m: 3:40.97 45.60 450m: 6:42.60 44.85 650m: 9:42.66 44.69

100m: 1:24.05 44.63 300m: 4:26.78 45.81 500m: 7:27.85 45.25 700m: 10:27.18 44.52
150m: 2:09.91 45.86 350m: 5:11.67 44.89 550m: 8:13.31 45.46 750m: 11:10.38 43.20
200m: 2:55.37 45.46 400m: 5:57.75 46.08 600m: 8:57.97 44.66 800m: 11:51.26 40.88
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40. LY, Sacha 10 Cdndg 11:52.24 236
50m: 40.37 40.37 250m: 3:40.64 45.31 450m: 6:44.25 46.42 650m: 9:44.42 45.29

100m: 1:25.10 44.73 300m: 4:26.08 45.44 500m: 7:29.67 45.42 700m: 10:29.14 44.72
150m: 2:10.10 45.00 350m: 5:11.89 45.81 550m: 8:14.72 45.05 750m: 11:13.31 44.17
200m: 2:55.33 45.23 400m: 5:57.83 45.94 600m: 8:59.13 44.41 800m: 11:52.24 38.93

14 - 15 ans

1. GUÉNETTE, Guillaume 15 Natation Gatineau 9:01.80 537
50m: 29.70 29.70 250m: 2:44.07 34.10 450m: 5:02.95 35.06 650m: 7:21.76 34.52

100m: 1:02.72 33.02 300m: 3:18.55 34.48 500m: 5:37.50 34.55 700m: 7:56.43 34.67
150m: 1:36.22 33.50 350m: 3:53.23 34.68 550m: 6:12.31 34.81 750m: 8:30.80 34.37
200m: 2:09.97 33.75 400m: 4:27.89 34.66 600m: 6:47.24 34.93 800m: 9:01.80 31.00

2. MENARD, Thomas 14 LMRL Rivière-du-Loup 9:02.40 535
50m: 30.58 30.58 250m: 2:45.16 33.99 450m: 5:01.76 34.11 650m: 7:20.57 34.99

100m: 1:03.89 33.31 300m: 3:19.07 33.91 500m: 5:36.09 34.33 700m: 7:55.80 35.23
150m: 1:37.15 33.26 350m: 3:53.09 34.02 550m: 6:10.93 34.84 750m: 8:30.21 34.41
200m: 2:11.17 34.02 400m: 4:27.65 34.56 600m: 6:45.58 34.65 800m: 9:02.40 32.19

3. THIFAULT, Charles 14 Elite 9:07.96 519
50m: 30.88 30.88 250m: 2:48.64 34.51 450m: 5:09.05 35.22 650m: 7:27.01 34.26

100m: 1:04.78 33.90 300m: 3:23.69 35.05 500m: 5:43.42 34.37 700m: 8:00.88 33.87
150m: 1:39.22 34.44 350m: 3:58.58 34.89 550m: 6:18.45 35.03 750m: 8:35.40 34.52
200m: 2:14.13 34.91 400m: 4:33.83 35.25 600m: 6:52.75 34.30 800m: 9:07.96 32.56

4. EZZINA, Skander 15 club aquatique st-eustache 9:12.54 506
50m: 30.78 30.78 250m: 2:47.70 34.59 450m: 5:06.58 35.16 650m: 7:28.01 35.66

100m: 1:04.54 33.76 300m: 3:22.14 34.44 500m: 5:41.89 35.31 700m: 8:03.40 35.39
150m: 1:38.60 34.06 350m: 3:56.62 34.48 550m: 6:17.08 35.19 750m: 8:39.15 35.75
200m: 2:13.11 34.51 400m: 4:31.42 34.80 600m: 6:52.35 35.27 800m: 9:12.54 33.39

5. BEAUDOIN, Loic 14 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 9:15.18 499
50m: 30.74 30.74 250m: 2:49.76 34.55 450m: 5:10.17 35.02 650m: 7:30.89 35.36

100m: 1:05.30 34.56 300m: 3:24.97 35.21 500m: 5:45.14 34.97 700m: 8:06.90 36.01
150m: 1:40.15 34.85 350m: 3:59.89 34.92 550m: 6:20.41 35.27 750m: 8:42.07 35.17
200m: 2:15.21 35.06 400m: 4:35.15 35.26 600m: 6:55.53 35.12 800m: 9:15.18 33.11

6. ASMAR, Damian 15 club aquatique st-eustache 9:20.67 484
50m: 30.56 30.56 250m: 2:46.56 34.91 450m: 5:06.42 35.53 650m: 7:30.93 36.35

100m: 1:03.56 33.00 300m: 3:21.30 34.74 500m: 5:42.09 35.67 700m: 8:07.92 36.99
150m: 1:37.24 33.68 350m: 3:56.02 34.72 550m: 6:18.24 36.15 750m: 8:44.67 36.75
200m: 2:11.65 34.41 400m: 4:30.89 34.87 600m: 6:54.58 36.34 800m: 9:20.67 36.00

7. ZHANG, Yanbin 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 9:21.71 482
50m: 30.43 30.43 250m: 2:50.49 35.64 450m: 5:13.39 35.78 650m: 7:35.80 34.10

100m: 1:04.45 34.02 300m: 3:26.40 35.91 500m: 5:49.22 35.83 700m: 8:11.57 35.77
150m: 1:39.55 35.10 350m: 4:01.78 35.38 550m: 6:25.46 36.24 750m: 8:47.60 36.03
200m: 2:14.85 35.30 400m: 4:37.61 35.83 600m: 7:01.70 36.24 800m: 9:21.71 34.11

8. COOK, Ronan 14 Ddo 9:32.34 455
50m: 31.65 31.65 250m: 2:52.73 35.66 450m: 5:17.65 36.61 650m: 7:43.17 36.25

100m: 1:06.81 35.16 300m: 3:28.52 35.79 500m: 5:54.38 36.73 700m: 8:20.63 37.46
150m: 1:42.19 35.38 350m: 4:03.67 35.15 550m: 6:30.99 36.61 750m: 8:57.38 36.75
200m: 2:17.07 34.88 400m: 4:41.04 37.37 600m: 7:06.92 35.93 800m: 9:32.34 34.96

9. ROUMANOS, Roy 14 Sher 9:32.54 455
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:52.73 35.87 450m: 5:17.89 36.42 650m: 7:44.46 36.82

100m: 1:05.65 34.20 300m: 3:28.90 36.17 500m: 5:54.59 36.70 700m: 8:21.21 36.75
150m: 1:41.08 35.43 350m: 4:04.96 36.06 550m: 6:31.11 36.52 750m: 8:57.63 36.42
200m: 2:16.86 35.78 400m: 4:41.47 36.51 600m: 7:07.64 36.53 800m: 9:32.54 34.91
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10. COULTER, Dylan 14 Bbf 9:39.27 439
50m: 32.94 32.94 250m: 2:58.10 36.55 450m: 5:25.52 36.72 650m: 7:53.42 36.59

100m: 1:09.49 36.55 300m: 3:34.60 36.50 500m: 6:03.10 37.58 700m: 8:30.10 36.68
150m: 1:44.91 35.42 350m: 4:11.63 37.03 550m: 6:40.39 37.29 750m: 9:06.36 36.26
200m: 2:21.55 36.64 400m: 4:48.80 37.17 600m: 7:16.83 36.44 800m: 9:39.27 32.91

11. CHIN, Jonah 14 Ddo 9:40.53 436
50m: 32.56 32.56 250m: 2:58.27 36.85 450m: 5:25.96 37.02 650m: 7:54.32 36.66

100m: 1:08.37 35.81 300m: 3:34.89 36.62 500m: 6:03.81 37.85 700m: 8:30.84 36.52
150m: 1:44.79 36.42 350m: 4:12.19 37.30 550m: 6:40.64 36.83 750m: 9:06.74 35.90
200m: 2:21.42 36.63 400m: 4:48.94 36.75 600m: 7:17.66 37.02 800m: 9:40.53 33.79

12. ZWEIG, Harley 14 Ddo 9:50.09 415
50m: 32.30 32.30 250m: 3:00.90 37.27 450m: 5:30.34 37.23 650m: 7:59.50 37.08

100m: 1:08.68 36.38 300m: 3:38.37 37.47 500m: 6:08.27 37.93 700m: 8:37.10 37.60
150m: 1:46.34 37.66 350m: 4:16.07 37.70 550m: 6:45.50 37.23 750m: 9:14.31 37.21
200m: 2:23.63 37.29 400m: 4:53.11 37.04 600m: 7:22.42 36.92 800m: 9:50.09 35.78

13. REZVANI, Artin 14 Natation Gatineau 9:52.88 410
50m: 33.13 33.13 250m: 3:01.47 37.28 450m: 5:32.13 37.86 650m: 8:02.73 37.50

100m: 1:09.44 36.31 300m: 3:39.00 37.53 500m: 6:09.77 37.64 700m: 8:40.59 37.86
150m: 1:46.75 37.31 350m: 4:16.54 37.54 550m: 6:47.29 37.52 750m: 9:17.62 37.03
200m: 2:24.19 37.44 400m: 4:54.27 37.73 600m: 7:25.23 37.94 800m: 9:52.88 35.26

14. BÉLANGER, Liam 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 9:53.51 408
50m: 32.09 32.09 250m: 2:59.18 37.21 450m: 5:30.27 37.67 650m: 8:00.70 37.97

100m: 1:08.24 36.15 300m: 3:37.56 38.38 500m: 6:07.59 37.32 700m: 8:38.97 38.27
150m: 1:45.01 36.77 350m: 4:15.06 37.50 550m: 6:44.99 37.40 750m: 9:16.41 37.44
200m: 2:21.97 36.96 400m: 4:52.60 37.54 600m: 7:22.73 37.74 800m: 9:53.51 37.10

15. BÉLANGER, Tommy 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 9:53.57 408
50m: 32.01 32.01 250m: 2:59.56 37.78 450m: 5:30.34 37.40 650m: 8:00.88 37.82

100m: 1:07.75 35.74 300m: 3:36.91 37.35 500m: 6:07.95 37.61 700m: 8:38.97 38.09
150m: 1:44.39 36.64 350m: 4:15.24 38.33 550m: 6:45.75 37.80 750m: 9:16.66 37.69
200m: 2:21.78 37.39 400m: 4:52.94 37.70 600m: 7:23.06 37.31 800m: 9:53.57 36.91

16. ONORATI, Matteo 15 Ddo 9:54.86 405
50m: 32.34 32.34 250m: 3:01.39 37.53 450m: 5:33.63 37.90 650m: 8:04.89 37.75

100m: 1:08.48 36.14 300m: 3:39.23 37.84 500m: 6:11.51 37.88 700m: 8:42.60 37.71
150m: 1:46.11 37.63 350m: 4:17.48 38.25 550m: 6:49.34 37.83 750m: 9:20.25 37.65
200m: 2:23.86 37.75 400m: 4:55.73 38.25 600m: 7:27.14 37.80 800m: 9:54.86 34.61

17. FAKIH, Mohamad 14 Cdndg 9:55.07 405
50m: 32.13 32.13 250m: 3:00.61 37.63 450m: 5:32.42 37.90 650m: 8:04.21 37.82

100m: 1:08.53 36.40 300m: 3:38.48 37.87 500m: 6:10.37 37.95 700m: 8:42.32 38.11
150m: 1:45.52 36.99 350m: 4:16.55 38.07 550m: 6:48.65 38.28 750m: 9:20.12 37.80
200m: 2:22.98 37.46 400m: 4:54.52 37.97 600m: 7:26.39 37.74 800m: 9:55.07 34.95

18. GAO, Simon 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 9:57.58 400
50m: 31.67 31.67 250m: 2:57.94 37.44 450m: 5:30.47 38.46 650m: 8:03.87 38.96

100m: 1:06.92 35.25 300m: 3:35.75 37.81 500m: 6:08.53 38.06 700m: 8:42.44 38.57
150m: 1:43.52 36.60 350m: 4:13.72 37.97 550m: 6:46.75 38.22 750m: 9:20.17 37.73
200m: 2:20.50 36.98 400m: 4:52.01 38.29 600m: 7:24.91 38.16 800m: 9:57.58 37.41

19. DESROCHERS, Mathieu 14 Bbf 9:59.73 396
50m: 32.97 32.97 250m: 3:03.08 37.76 450m: 5:34.87 37.91 650m: 8:07.89 38.58

100m: 1:09.80 36.83 300m: 3:40.77 37.69 500m: 6:12.88 38.01 700m: 8:46.39 38.50
150m: 1:47.51 37.71 350m: 4:18.43 37.66 550m: 6:51.17 38.29 750m: 9:24.23 37.84
200m: 2:25.32 37.81 400m: 4:56.96 38.53 600m: 7:29.31 38.14 800m: 9:59.73 35.50
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20. BARCOMA, Rafael Jacob 15 Cdndg 10:01.87 391
50m: 32.31 32.31 250m: 3:02.11 38.10 450m: 5:35.40 38.40 650m: 8:11.33 38.89

100m: 1:09.03 36.72 300m: 3:40.47 38.36 500m: 6:14.15 38.75 700m: 8:49.16 37.83
150m: 1:46.02 36.99 350m: 4:18.80 38.33 550m: 6:53.28 39.13 750m: 9:28.73 39.57
200m: 2:24.01 37.99 400m: 4:57.00 38.20 600m: 7:32.44 39.16 800m: 10:01.87 33.14

21. SFESTAROF, Harald 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 10:06.01 383
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 3:03.03 37.74 450m: 5:38.05 38.46 650m: 8:14.00 38.63

100m: 1:09.25 36.77 300m: 3:41.84 38.81 500m: 6:16.98 38.93 700m: 8:52.64 38.64
150m: 1:47.39 38.14 350m: 4:20.22 38.38 550m: 6:56.42 39.44 750m: 9:29.72 37.08
200m: 2:25.29 37.90 400m: 4:59.59 39.37 600m: 7:35.37 38.95 800m: 10:06.01 36.29

22. GAUDREAU, Émile 14 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 10:06.47 383
50m: 33.77 33.77 250m: 3:04.56 38.30 450m: 5:38.29 37.88 650m: 8:12.87 38.49

100m: 1:10.59 36.82 300m: 3:43.02 38.46 500m: 6:17.28 38.99 700m: 8:51.83 38.96
150m: 1:48.18 37.59 350m: 4:21.75 38.73 550m: 6:55.89 38.61 750m: 9:30.10 38.27
200m: 2:26.26 38.08 400m: 5:00.41 38.66 600m: 7:34.38 38.49 800m: 10:06.47 36.37

23. DECHAMPLAIN, Joseph 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 10:26.68 347
50m: 33.25 33.25 250m: 3:06.18 39.66 450m: 5:46.55 40.83 650m: 8:29.94 40.85

100m: 1:10.22 36.97 300m: 3:45.53 39.35 500m: 6:27.45 40.90 700m: 9:10.26 40.32
150m: 1:48.17 37.95 350m: 4:25.98 40.45 550m: 7:08.88 41.43 750m: 9:49.25 38.99
200m: 2:26.52 38.35 400m: 5:05.72 39.74 600m: 7:49.09 40.21 800m: 10:26.68 37.43

24. WONG, Mahilo 14 Ddo 10:26.80 347
50m: 32.69 32.69 250m: 3:02.60 38.65 450m: 5:41.26 40.41 650m: 8:24.54 41.03

100m: 1:08.62 35.93 300m: 3:41.46 38.86 500m: 6:22.19 40.93 700m: 9:06.06 41.52
150m: 1:45.72 37.10 350m: 4:20.84 39.38 550m: 7:03.57 41.38 750m: 9:47.02 40.96
200m: 2:23.95 38.23 400m: 5:00.85 40.01 600m: 7:43.51 39.94 800m: 10:26.80 39.78

25. CONSTANTIN, Kristofer 14 Elite 10:26.99 346
50m: 36.28 36.28 250m: 3:14.23 39.17 450m: 5:53.23 39.30 650m: 8:30.40 38.84

100m: 1:15.38 39.10 300m: 3:53.73 39.50 500m: 6:32.57 39.34 700m: 9:09.38 38.98
150m: 1:54.96 39.58 350m: 4:33.52 39.79 550m: 7:11.74 39.17 750m: 9:48.38 39.00
200m: 2:35.06 40.10 400m: 5:13.93 40.41 600m: 7:51.56 39.82 800m: 10:26.99 38.61

26. MAHIOU, Ishak 15 Mtl Nord Natation 10:29.02 343
50m: 33.41 33.41 250m: 3:06.97 39.21 450m: 5:46.52 40.58 650m: 8:29.74 40.47

100m: 1:10.60 37.19 300m: 3:46.04 39.07 500m: 6:27.57 41.05 700m: 9:10.61 40.87
150m: 1:48.91 38.31 350m: 4:25.96 39.92 550m: 7:08.76 41.19 750m: 9:50.37 39.76
200m: 2:27.76 38.85 400m: 5:05.94 39.98 600m: 7:49.27 40.51 800m: 10:29.02 38.65

27. GAUDREAU, Émile 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 10:29.67 342
50m: 32.65 32.65 250m: 3:04.50 39.11 450m: 5:43.84 40.12 650m: 8:29.68 41.39

100m: 1:08.87 36.22 300m: 3:43.97 39.47 500m: 6:25.27 41.43 700m: 9:10.27 40.59
150m: 1:46.43 37.56 350m: 4:23.51 39.54 550m: 7:06.45 41.18 750m: 9:50.63 40.36
200m: 2:25.39 38.96 400m: 5:03.72 40.21 600m: 7:48.29 41.84 800m: 10:29.67 39.04

28. MERCIER, Adam 14 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 10:31.27 339
50m: 34.77 34.77 250m: 3:11.41 39.30 450m: 5:52.14 39.83 650m: 8:33.83 39.75

100m: 1:12.37 37.60 300m: 3:51.02 39.61 500m: 6:32.55 40.41 700m: 9:13.69 39.86
150m: 1:52.20 39.83 350m: 4:31.42 40.40 550m: 7:13.77 41.22 750m: 9:53.93 40.24
200m: 2:32.11 39.91 400m: 5:12.31 40.89 600m: 7:54.08 40.31 800m: 10:31.27 37.34

29. KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier 14 Ddo 10:37.95 329
50m: 34.05 34.05 250m: 3:17.29 41.45 450m: 6:02.33 41.38 650m: 8:44.11 39.46

100m: 1:13.92 39.87 300m: 3:58.13 40.84 500m: 6:43.13 40.80 700m: 9:23.86 39.75
150m: 1:54.99 41.07 350m: 4:39.76 41.63 550m: 7:23.45 40.32 750m: 10:02.70 38.84
200m: 2:35.84 40.85 400m: 5:20.95 41.19 600m: 8:04.65 41.20 800m: 10:37.95 35.25
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30. EL KASMI, Rhali Mohammed 15 Mtl Nord Natation 10:48.28 313
50m: 32.91 32.91 250m: 3:09.22 40.10 450m: 5:51.38 40.76 650m: 8:38.15 42.41

100m: 1:10.39 37.48 300m: 3:49.63 40.41 500m: 6:31.38 40.00 700m: 9:20.36 42.21
150m: 1:49.51 39.12 350m: 4:30.11 40.48 550m: 7:12.42 41.04 750m: 10:01.29 40.93
200m: 2:29.12 39.61 400m: 5:10.62 40.51 600m: 7:55.74 43.32 800m: 10:48.28 46.99

31. LEBLOND, Alexis 14 Mtl Nord Natation 10:58.88 298
50m: 37.40 37.40 250m: 3:23.03 41.59 450m: 6:10.01 41.80 650m: 8:57.05 41.61

100m: 1:18.49 41.09 300m: 4:04.70 41.67 500m: 6:51.78 41.77 700m: 9:38.66 41.61
150m: 2:00.28 41.79 350m: 4:46.34 41.64 550m: 7:34.38 42.60 750m: 10:19.83 41.17
200m: 2:41.44 41.16 400m: 5:28.21 41.87 600m: 8:15.44 41.06 800m: 10:58.88 39.05

16 - 17 ans

1. BOLDUC, François 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 9:10.70 511
50m: 30.50 30.50 250m: 2:46.92 34.37 450m: 5:05.99 35.01 650m: 7:25.64 35.48

100m: 1:04.08 33.58 300m: 3:21.54 34.62 500m: 5:40.40 34.41 700m: 8:01.25 35.61
150m: 1:38.02 33.94 350m: 3:56.41 34.87 550m: 6:15.20 34.80 750m: 8:36.92 35.67
200m: 2:12.55 34.53 400m: 4:30.98 34.57 600m: 6:50.16 34.96 800m: 9:10.70 33.78

2. SÉNÉCAL, Malyk 16 Natation Gatineau 9:14.58 500
50m: 30.78 30.78 250m: 2:48.18 34.81 450m: 5:08.37 35.19 650m: 7:29.67 35.49

100m: 1:04.31 33.53 300m: 3:22.93 34.75 500m: 5:43.77 35.40 700m: 8:05.02 35.35
150m: 1:38.66 34.35 350m: 3:57.99 35.06 550m: 6:18.89 35.12 750m: 8:40.63 35.61
200m: 2:13.37 34.71 400m: 4:33.18 35.19 600m: 6:54.18 35.29 800m: 9:14.58 33.95

3. ELAISSI, Zacharya 17 Elite 9:15.23 499
50m: 31.03 31.03 250m: 2:48.63 34.88 450m: 5:09.39 35.32 650m: 7:31.30 35.26

100m: 1:04.94 33.91 300m: 3:23.74 35.11 500m: 5:44.72 35.33 700m: 8:07.10 35.80
150m: 1:39.20 34.26 350m: 3:58.91 35.17 550m: 6:20.31 35.59 750m: 8:42.34 35.24
200m: 2:13.75 34.55 400m: 4:34.07 35.16 600m: 6:56.04 35.73 800m: 9:15.23 32.89

4. WONG, Drazic 17 Ddo 9:28.59 464
50m: 30.71 30.71 250m: 2:50.63 35.42 450m: 5:15.40 36.47 650m: 7:42.09 36.74

100m: 1:04.89 34.18 300m: 3:26.13 35.50 500m: 5:52.47 37.07 700m: 8:18.77 36.68
150m: 1:39.99 35.10 350m: 4:02.47 36.34 550m: 6:29.19 36.72 750m: 8:54.59 35.82
200m: 2:15.21 35.22 400m: 4:38.93 36.46 600m: 7:05.35 36.16 800m: 9:28.59 34.00

5. LEVESQUE DESCHAMP, Conrad 16 Sher 9:31.67 457
50m: 30.47 30.47 250m: 2:52.12 35.62 450m: 5:18.88 36.67 650m: 7:45.43 36.40

100m: 1:04.93 34.46 300m: 3:28.29 36.17 500m: 5:56.25 37.37 700m: 8:22.52 37.09
150m: 1:40.44 35.51 350m: 4:05.12 36.83 550m: 6:32.96 36.71 750m: 8:58.25 35.73
200m: 2:16.50 36.06 400m: 4:42.21 37.09 600m: 7:09.03 36.07 800m: 9:31.67 33.42

6. CORRIVEAU-BONOSTRO, Charles 17 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 9:52.83 410
50m: 31.14 31.14 250m: 2:54.91 36.55 450m: 5:25.45 38.00 650m: 8:00.78 38.31

100m: 1:06.00 34.86 300m: 3:32.14 37.23 500m: 6:04.74 39.29 700m: 8:38.91 38.13
150m: 1:41.93 35.93 350m: 4:09.40 37.26 550m: 6:43.47 38.73 750m: 9:17.03 38.12
200m: 2:18.36 36.43 400m: 4:47.45 38.05 600m: 7:22.47 39.00 800m: 9:52.83 35.80

7. SNANE, Samy 16 Mtl Nord Natation 9:54.40 406
50m: 32.50 32.50 250m: 3:00.49 37.20 450m: 5:31.84 37.92 650m: 8:03.31 37.99

100m: 1:08.65 36.15 300m: 3:38.09 37.60 500m: 6:09.31 37.47 700m: 8:41.53 38.22
150m: 1:45.84 37.19 350m: 4:15.92 37.83 550m: 6:47.25 37.94 750m: 9:19.31 37.78
200m: 2:23.29 37.45 400m: 4:53.92 38.00 600m: 7:25.32 38.07 800m: 9:54.40 35.09

8. DESJARDINS, Alexandre 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 10:12.15 372
50m: 32.84 32.84 250m: 3:06.20 39.01 450m: 5:42.53 38.96 650m: 8:18.96 38.86

100m: 1:09.98 37.14 300m: 3:45.69 39.49 500m: 6:21.50 38.97 700m: 8:57.68 38.72
150m: 1:48.40 38.42 350m: 4:24.59 38.90 550m: 7:00.58 39.08 750m: 9:35.93 38.25
200m: 2:27.19 38.79 400m: 5:03.57 38.98 600m: 7:40.10 39.52 800m: 10:12.15 36.22
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Epreuve 2, Garçons, 800m Libre, 16 - 17 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

9. ELIE, Caleb 16 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 10:19.06 360
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 3:05.24 38.79 450m: 5:42.95 39.58 650m: 8:22.42 40.29

100m: 1:09.04 36.57 300m: 3:44.99 39.75 500m: 6:22.06 39.11 700m: 9:02.53 40.11
150m: 1:47.23 38.19 350m: 4:24.05 39.06 550m: 7:01.86 39.80 750m: 9:42.21 39.68
200m: 2:26.45 39.22 400m: 5:03.37 39.32 600m: 7:42.13 40.27 800m: 10:19.06 36.85

hc. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 13 Natation Gatineau 9:05.56 526
50m: 29.96 29.96 250m: 2:46.89 34.41 450m: 5:05.19 34.65 650m: 7:24.22 34.91

100m: 1:03.50 33.54 300m: 3:21.17 34.28 500m: 5:40.18 34.99 700m: 7:58.82 34.60
150m: 1:37.76 34.26 350m: 3:55.85 34.68 550m: 6:14.66 34.48 750m: 8:33.44 34.62
200m: 2:12.48 34.72 400m: 4:30.54 34.69 600m: 6:49.31 34.65 800m: 9:05.56 32.12


